Navigator II YHP40 OEM Laser System
1064, 532, 355, and 266nm
The Navigator II YHP40 is an advanced diode pumped solid state laser
system.  Its Q-switched output characteristics have been optimized for
applications requiring high peak power and high average power, with
superior pulse stability.  The laser head is pumped by two 40W
ProLiteTM modules.  These unique pump sources are field
replaceable, requiring no optical realignment of the

J80-YHP40-355QWA
J80-YHP40-266Q
Ordering Information
J-Series system, 1064 nm
J-Series system, 532 nm
J-Series system, 355 nm, manual translation
J-Series system, 355 nm, automatic translation
J-Series system, 266nm, automatic translation
YHP40-355QW Manual Line Drawing
YHP40-532QW Line Drawing
J80 Power Supply Line Drawing
YHP40-355QWA and YHP40-266Q Automatic Line Drawing
Notes:
1. Due to our continuous product improvement program, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
2. All specifications at 20 kHz PRF unless otherwise noted.
3. Stability measurements made over ± 2°C dynamic range within specified operating range.